Maintenance History Report

Report Generated on 21/10/25 08:25 AM

3762 CAT 336FL Excavator

Job No

J0323902/0
J0324137/0
J0325881/0
P0049288/0
J0325882/0
J0326091/0
P0049828/0
J0329533/0
J0331061/0
P0050311/0
J0335253/0
J0336173/0
J0336184/0
J0336532/0
J0336725/0
P0051170/0
J0338243/0
J0340173/0
J0340140/0
J0340142/0
J0341697/0
P0051847/0
J0343123/0
J0343450/0
J0343592/0
J0343593/0
J0343695/0
J0343615/0
J0343702/0
P0052107/0
J0344016/0
J0344139/0
J0344564/0
J0346100/0
J0346230/0
J0346344/0
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Job Title

Diesel Exhaust Fluid

Lubricants For Machine

Diesel Exhaust Fluid

250hr service

Replace Fuel Hose

Intro to Site at Liddell

500hr service

Inspect Engine For Dirt Entry (SOS)
Replace Adblue Tank Cap

1000hr service

Replace Bucket Teeth (5)

Replace Case Drain Hose

Refit Bucket Pin Keeper

Replace Penetration Teeth

Check In Inspection

500hr service

Replace Front Lower Window (IN60909)
Replace Globes In Lights

Repair Broken Hand Rail

Repair Quick Hitch Crack

Replace Bucket Teeth (5)

2000hr service

Replace Contaminated Fuel Filters
Introduction to Site (MAC)

Critical Hose Management

Check In Inspection & Minor Defect Repairs

Wash & Detail Machine

Install Fire Suppression System
Non-Conformance Repairs MAC
Yearly Pressure Vessel Inspection
Install Sepura Digital Radio
Pre-Delivery Inspection

Fire Risk Assessment

Repair Quick Hitch Leak

MAC Functional Safety Gap Analysis
Acoustic Testing

Start Date
20/06/18
22/06/18
03/07/18
06/07/18
19/07/18
23/07/18
31/08/18
10/09/18
03/10/18
11/10/18
05/11/18
13/12/18
13/12/18
19/12/18
20/12/18
16/01/19
22/01/19
05/02/19
19/02/19
19/02/19
11/03/19
15/03/19
01/04/19
04/04/19
08/04/19
08/04/19
08/04/19
08/04/19
09/04/19
11/04/19
11/04/19
15/04/19
24/04/19
16/05/19
20/05/19
21/05/19
Status Codes
N - Ne\_N
A - Active

P - Pending
C - Completed

Status

C

OO0 0000000000000 00000000O0OO0O0O0O0OO0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0



Maintenance History Report

Job No

J0347272/0
J0347450/0
J0347580/0
J0348707/0
J0350245/0
J0351172/0
P0053336/0
J0351566/0
J0351835/0
J0351836/0
J0351912/0
J0353081/0
J0354744/0
J0354952/0
J0357280/0
J0357414/0
J0357943/0
J0358302/0
J0358336/0
J0358840/0
J0358965/0
J0359068/0
P0055468/0
P0054322/0
J0360208/0
J0361478/0
J0361863/0
P0055740/0
J0363881/0
P0055393/0
J0364152/0
J0364895/0
J0364923/0
J0366171/0
J0366282/0
J0366865/0
J0367661/0
J0368142/0
J0368142/1
J0368142/2
J0368206/0
J0370236/0

Page 2 of 8

Job Title

Non conformance repairs
E-Stop Function Test
Diesel Exhaust Fluid
Product Link Not Reporting
Reseal Hyd Hose Leak
Relocate UHF Microphones
250hr Defect Management
Diesel Exhaust Fluid
Check In & Defects

Wash & Detail Machine
Non-Conformance Repairs Thiess
Replace Lower Window
Check FireSystem Fault
Replace Bucket Teeth
Repair Boom Work Lights
Diesel Exhaust Fluid
Deliver Ripper Attachment
Replace Hydraulic Hoses
Replace Toolbox Latch

Fit Bucket Tooth

Supply New Air Filters
Program Radio for Mt Pleasant

6 Month Inspection of Fire Suppression

500hr service

Replace Fuel Line Hose
Replace Bucket Teeth (5)
Diesel Exhaust Fluid

2000hr engine valve adjustment

Add ELC Extender To Coolant (SOS)

750hr Defect Management
Repair Electrical Fault
Replace Battery Isolator
Diesel Exhaust Fluid
Warranty - Hydraulic Leak
Replace Hydraulic Hose
Check Over Machine
Diesel Exhaust Fluid
Check-In & Minor Repairs
Pre-delivery Inspection
Wash & Detail Machine
Belly Guard Replacement
Repair Radio Wont Connect

Start Date
03/06/19
04/06/19
06/06/19
26/06/19
19/07/19
01/08/19
03/08/19
07/08/19
13/08/19
13/08/19
13/08/19
29/08/19
23/09/19
25/09/19
04/11/19
05/11/19
12/11/19
18/11/19
19/11/19
26/11/19
27/11/19
28/11/19
01/12/19
11/12/19
17/12/19
17/01/20
23/01/20
28/01/20
25/02/20
27/02/20
28/02/20
11/03/20
11/03/20
31/03/20
01/04/20
09/04/20
23/04/20
30/04/20
30/04/20
30/04/20
01/05/20
29/05/20

Status Codes
N - New

A - Active

P - Pending

C - Completed

Status

C
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Maintenance History Report

Job No

P0056365/0
P0056916/0
J0373251/0
P0055847/0
J0373694/0
P0057414/0
J0375186/0
J0375299/0
P0056685/0
J0375526/0
J0376013/0
P0057589/0
J0376273/0
P0057654/0
J0378590/0
J0379088/0
P0058138/0
J0383262/0
P0058627/0
P0057655/0
J0385087/0
P0059153/0
J0385354/0
J0385520/0
P0059406/0
P0059418/0
J0386731/0
S0001406/0
P0059667/0
P0060371/0
J0390288/0
J0390402/0
J0391296/0
J0390830/0
J0391166/0
J0391276/0
P0060097/0
J0391906/0
J0392221/0
J0392222/0
J0392544/0
P0060359/0
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Job Title

Yearly MAC compliance & safety related control function audit
500hr service

Replace Hydraulic Hoses (2)
3000hr service

Repair Bucket Pin Retainer
750hr Defect Management
Change Rock Bucket

Replace Boom Work Light

250hr Defect Management
Diagnose Aftertreatment Fault
Repair Rock Bucket

12 Month Inspection of Fire Suppression
Lubricants For Machine

4000hr service

Fire Suppression Mount - Broken
Replace Nol Injector (SOS)
250hr Defect Management
Check Cab For Dust Entry

500hr service

2000hr engine valve adjustment
Supply Clean Air Filters

750hr service

Check UHF Operation

Diesel Exhaust Fluid

5000hr service

6 Month Inspection of Fire Suppression
Replace Fuel Hose

Diesel Exhaust Fluid

250hr Defect Management
Yearly MAC compliance & safety related control function audit
Replace Boom Hyd Hose

Air Inlet Pressure Sensor Fault
Bucket Level & Coolant Sensors
Supply Clean Air Filters
Warranty - Fuel Dilution

Replace Battery Isolator

500hr service

Repalce Engine Dipstick
Resample Engine Qil (SOS)
Repair Hitch Hose Leak
Inspection & Minor Repairs
750hr Defect Management

Start Date
06/06/20
24/06/20
17/07/20
20/07/20
22/07/20
13/08/20
18/08/20
19/08/20
22/08/20
24/08/20
31/08/20
01/09/20
03/09/20
07/09/20
08/10/20
19/10/20
08/01/21
08/01/21
11/01/21
23/01/21
10/02/21
10/02/21
11/02/21
17/02/21
03/03/21
06/03/21
09/03/21
17/03/21
04/05/21
05/05/21
11/05/21
13/05/21
19/05/21
20/05/21
26/05/21
27/05/21
30/05/21
07/06/21
07/06/21
08/06/21
18/06/21
25/06/21

Status Codes
N - New

A - Active

P - Pending

C - Completed

Status

C
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Maintenance History Report

Job No

J0393224/0
J0393499/0
J0394312/0
P0060736/0
P0060512/0
J0396676/0
P0061166/0
J0397100/0
P0061435/0
J0398684/0
J0398757/0
J0400025/0
P0062064/0
J0400615/0
J0401030/0
J0401812/0
J0402097/0
J0402102/0
J0402129/0
J0402443/0
P0062315/0
J0404738/0
J0404744/0
P0062794/0
J0406623/0
J0406787/0
J0407835/0
J0407423/0
P0063196/0
J0409140/0
P0064021/0
P0063488/0
J0409855/0
J0410218/0
J0410837/0
J0410937/0
J0410938/0
J0410939/0
J0410940/0
J0410951/0
J0410952/0
J0411006/0
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Job Title

Grade Control Fault

Minor Defects - July

Warranty - ARD Loss of Combustion
2000hr service

250hr service

Track Plate Bolts - Replace Missing
12 Month Inspection of Fire Suppression
Replace Hydraulic Hose

500hr service

Minor Defects - October

Track Plate Bolts - Replace Missing
Hammer - Set up to take hammer
750hr Defect Management

NOX Sensor Fault

Repair Quick Hitch Cylinder
Inspect Dust Entry to Engine
Check UHF Operation

Check Quick Hitch Operation

Low Cab Pressure 29kPa

Replace LH Boom Pin

1000hr service

Replace Pilot Accumulator

Repair Quick Hitch Cracks

250hr Defect Management
Replace Hydraulic Hoses

Replace Boom Cyl Pin

Replace Bucket Cyl Hose

Replace Quick Hitch Hoses

500hr service

Refit Bonnet Sound Suppression
Yearly MAC compliance and safety related control function audit
750hr Defect Management
Overhaul Rock Bucket

Air Filter Differential Pressure Fault
Check In Inspection

Replace All A/C Filters

Replace Belt Tensioner

Replace Seat Belt Gp

Replace Track Roller

Repair Engine Oil Leak

Replace Safety Decals

Replace Coolant Hoses

Start Date
29/06/21
01/07/21
19/07/21
06/08/21
17/08/21
30/08/21
01/09/21
02/09/21
28/09/21
07/10/21
08/10/21
29/10/21
08/11/21
11/11/21
18/11/21
06/12/21
06/12/21
08/12/21
10/12/21
16/12/21
25/12/21
09/02/22
09/02/22
05/03/22
17/03/22
18/03/22
29/03/22
31/03/22
16/04/22
01/05/22
05/05/22
13/05/22
20/05/22
27/05/22
08/06/22
09/06/22
09/06/22
09/06/22
09/06/22
10/06/22
10/06/22
10/06/22

Status Codes
N - New

A - Active

P - Pending

C - Completed

Status

C

OO0 0000000000000 0000000Z2Z0O0000000000000000O0



Maintenance History Report

Job No

P0064032/0
J0411034/0
J0411052/0
J0411055/0
J0411056/0
J0411057/0
J0411063/0
J0411064/0
J0411065/0
J0411066/0
J0411067/0
P0064221/0
J0412192/0
J0412240/0
J0412416/0
J0412696/0
P0064449/0
J0415430/0
J0418564/0
J0418011/0
J0418591/0
J0420131/0
J0420338/0
J0420498/0
P0065677/0
P0066093/0
J0422530/0
P0065228/0
P0066845/0
P0066432/0
J0425486/0
J0425487/0
J0426210/0
P0063396/0
J0427591/0
J0428516/0
J0428766/0
J0428766/1
J0428773/0
J0430353/0
J0430763/0
P0068787/0
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Job Title

Critical Hose Management
Non-conformance Repairs
Replace Engine Fan Cover
Replace Fire Extinguishers

Clean Operators Cab

Secure Turbo Drain Hose

Inspect Final Drive Mag Plugs
Touch Up Counter Weight
Straighten Tiedown Points
Replace Boom Cyl Pin

Reseal Quick Hitch Cylinder

6 Month Fire Suppression Service
Repair Access Handrails
Checkout & Pre-Delivery
Inspection For MAC BHP
Replace Quick Hitch Hose
4000hr service

Replace Hydraulic Tank Cap
Engine Starting Fault

DEF Hose Leak

12 Month Fire Suppression Service
Replace Bucket Teeth (5)

Clean A/C Evaporator

Replace Hyd Pump Supply Hoses
500hr service

750hr Defect Management

Fire Suppression Low Pressure
250hr Defect Management

250hr Defect Management
1000hr service

Add Coolant Extender (SOS)
Repair Fuel Dilution 6.6% (SOS)
Check Swing Drive Oil Leak

6 Month Fire Suppression Service
12 Month Fire Suppression Service
Repair Track Frame Crack

Check In Inspection

Wash & Clean Machine

Replace Radiator Fan Shroud
Check Swing Drive Oil Level
Replace Fuel Line Hose

750hr Defect Management

Start Date
14/06/22
14/06/22
14/06/22
14/06/22
14/06/22
14/06/22
14/06/22
14/06/22
14/06/22
14/06/22
14/06/22
27/06/22
05/07/22
06/07/22
12/07/22
18/07/22
16/08/22
31/08/22
17/10/22
20/10/22
27/10/22
25/11/22
28/11/22
02/12/22
16/12/22
19/12/22
17/01/23
22/01/23
30/01/23
05/03/23
10/03/23
10/03/23
22/03/23
05/04/23
18/04/23
09/05/23
12/05/23
12/05/23
15/05/23
14/06/23
21/06/23
30/06/23

Status Codes
N - New

A - Active

P - Pending

C - Completed

Status

C

OO0 0000000000000 00000000O0OO0O0O0OO0O0OO0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0



Maintenance History Report

Job No

J0431630/0
J0431779/0
J0433104/0
J0433209/0
J0433550/0
P0068134/0
J0434345/0
J0434678/0
J0434755/0
P0069201/0
J0435074/0
J0435106/0
J0436035/0
J0436052/0
J0436180/0
J0436181/0
J0436187/0
J0436538/0
J0436652/0
P0070242/0
J0437311/0
S0002326/0
J0438571/0
P0069187/0
J0439796/0
J0442608/0
J0442944/0
P0071305/0
J0443305/0
J0443306/0
J0443307/0
J0443308/0
J0443309/0
J0444010/0
J0444489/0
J0445076/0
J0445355/0
P0070700/0
P0074609/0
J0446862/0
J0447864/0
J0447870/0

Page 6 of 8

Job Title

Fill Auto Grease Pot

Replace Hyd Solenoid

Replace NOX Sensor

Replace Grease Injector

Repair Electrical Fault

500hr service

Inspect Hydraulic Pumps

Replace Hitch Hyd Hose

Repair Hydraulic Oil Leak

6 Month Fire Suppression Service
Replace Quickhitch Sequence Valve
Replace Hitch Tongue & Pins
Repair Bucket Pin Locators
Replace Bucket Teeth (5)
Replace Lower Cab Glass Window
Top Up Hyd Pump Coupling
Repair Rock Bucket Cracks
Reseal Hitch Tongue Cylinder

Fill Auto Grease Pot

250hr Defect Management
Replace Bucket Teeth (5)

Diesel Exhaust Fluid

Replace ARD Head

2000hr service

Fill Auto Grease Pot

Fill Auto Grease Pot

Replace Batteries

750hr Defect Management
Replace All Air Filters

Install Amber Beacon

Straighten Track Frames

Reseal Quick Hitch Cylinder
Swing Motor Oil Seal Leak

Fill Auto Grease Pot

Rock Bucket Repair (RB6)
Inspect Hyd Oil Leak

Repair Coolant Hose Leak

500hr service

12 Month Fire Suppression Service
ITS Inspection MAC BHP & MDG15
Replace Batteries (2)
Non-Conformance Repair

Start Date
06/07/23
10/07/23
03/08/23
07/08/23
14/08/23
15/08/23
30/08/23
04/09/23
05/09/23
11/09/23
11/09/23
12/09/23
28/09/23
28/09/23
03/10/23
03/10/23
03/10/23
10/10/23
11/10/23
16/10/23
23/10/23
24/10/23
15/11/23
01/12/23
07/12/23
07/02/24
13/02/24
19/02/24
20/02/24
20/02/24
20/02/24
20/02/24
20/02/24
29/02/24
08/03/24
19/03/24
25/03/24
01/04/24
09/04/24
22/04/24
10/05/24
10/05/24

Status Codes
N - New

A - Active

P - Pending

C - Completed

Status

C
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Maintenance History Report

Job No

J0448248/0
J0448887/0
P0069896/0
J0449113/0
J0450546/0
J0451545/0
P0071726/0
J0453442/0
J0453443/0
J0453444/0
J0453445/0
P0072870/0
P0070698/0
J0455265/0
P0072729/0
J0457462/0
J0457463/0
J0457464/0
J0458672/0
J0459051/0
J0459929/0
P0073620/0
P0074292/0
J0462682/0
J0463062/0
J0463224/0
J0463294/0
J0463296/0
J0463298/0
J0463299/0
J0463300/0
J0463301/0
J0463302/0
J0463303/0
J0463352/0
J0463437/0
J0463475/0
J0463477/0
J0463478/0
J0464017/0
J0464443/0
J0465152/0
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Job Title

Repair Bucket Pin Flag
Engine Fuel Dilution 12.3%
Fire Risk Reassesment
Radiator Door IN15059
Replace Starter Motor

Fill Auto Grease Pot
1000hr service

Repair LH Track Adjuster
Replace Engine Hood Strut
Repair EGR Exhaust Leak
Replace Swing Motor Hose
250hr Defect Management

6 Month Fire Suppression Service + Syearly tank replacement

Replace Hitch Hoses

6 Month Fire Suppression Service

Replace A/C & Air Filters
Replace Fire Extinguisher
Weld Quick Hitch Crack
Replace Hydraulic Hose
Replace A/C Cab Filters
Check Work Tool High Temp
500hr service

750hr Defect Management
Replace Fuel Injectors No.1&5
Reseal Stick Cylinder & Rod
Check In Inspection

Replace Travel Alarm
Replace Wiper Blades
Tighten Loose Seat Mounts
Swing Priority Solenoid Valve
Repair Fan Belt Guard
Replace Pilot Accumulator
Replace Daracon Decals
Weld Access Hand Rails
Straighten Access Step

Fill Auto Grease Pot

Track Frame Belly Plates
Inspect High Worktool Temp
Checkout & Pre-Delivery
Flush Final Drives (SOS)
Replace Sequence Valves

ITS Inspection MAC BHP & MDG15

Start Date
17/05/24
29/05/24
01/06/24
03/06/24
27/06/24
17/07/24
27/07/24
21/08/24
21/08/24
21/08/24
21/08/24
09/09/24
11/09/24
23/09/24
01/10/24
05/11/24
05/11/24
05/11/24
27/11/24
03/12/24
18/12/24
12/01/25
13/01/25
18/02/25
24/02/25
26/02/25
27/02/25
27/02/25
27/02/25
27/02/25
27/02/25
27/02/25
27/02/25
27/02/25
28/02/25
03/03/25
03/03/25
03/03/25
03/03/25
12/03/25
18/03/25
31/03/25

Status Codes
N - New

A - Active

P - Pending

C - Completed

Status

C

OO0 0000000000000 00000000O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0OZ2Z00000000



Maintenance History Report

Job No

J0465336/0
J0466367/0
J0466920/0
P0075012/0
P0075419/0
J0467521/0
J0468042/0
J0468654/0
J0469418/0
J0470071/0
P0076680/0
J0470418/0
J0471059/0
J0471728/0
J0472875/0
J0473125/0
P0075855/0
P0076375/0
J0475959/0
J0476048/0
J0476049/0
J0476050/0
J0476051/0
J0476287/0

Page 8 of 8

Job Title

Replace Tongue Cylinder
Replace Bucket Teeth(5)
Inspect DPF Mounting Straps
4000hr service

250hr Defect Management
Non-conformance Repairs
Non-conformance Repairs
Replace Hydraulic Hose
Replace Hitch Hyd Hose
Replace Injector Harness
750hr Defect Management
Replace ECM Control Gp
Replace Hydraulic Hose
Reman Fuel Injectors 3&4
Flush Final Drvies (SOS)
Replace Hydraulic Hoses
500hr service

6 Month Fire Suppression Service
Replace Hydraulic Hose
Replace Fire Extinguishers
Replace All Air Filters

Hitch Tongue Cylinder Leak
Replace Stick To Hitch Bush
Adjust Tracks

Start Date
03/04/25
22/04/25
05/05/25
10/05/25
12/05/25
13/05/25
21/05/25
03/06/25
16/06/25
26/06/25
30/06/25
02/07/25
15/07/25
24/07/25
15/08/25
20/08/25
17/09/25
01/10/25
15/10/25
16/10/25
16/10/25
16/10/25
16/10/25
21/10/25

Status Codes
N - New

A - Active

P - Pending

C - Completed

Status

C
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